
Open Events for Parents   AUTUMN 2023
School Date Time Contact

Please contact the school office in the first instance, to book a place and for any queries regarding the open event

 Bridport Primary 
School

Burton Bradstock 
CE Primary School

St Mary’s 
 CE Primary School

Sir John Colfox 
Academy

 3, 17 Oct 
10 Oct  

1, 21 Nov 
7,16 Nov

5 Oct 
18 Oct 

 3, 4, 10, 11,  
17, 18 Oct

 27 Sept 

10am 
1.45pm 
1.45pm 
10am 

9.30-10.30 am 
1.30-3pm

Morning visits

9.30- 11am 
5-7pm

office@bridport.dorset. 
sch.uk 

01308 422846

office@burtonbradstock.
dorset.sch.uk 
01308 897369 

office@stmarybridport. 
dorset.sch.uk 
01308 423065

office@colfox.dorset. 
sch.uk 

01308 422291 

Enabling everyone to flourish in 
our communities and beyond


