

Open Events for Parents AUTU/MN 2023

School	Date	Time	Contact	
Bridport Primary School	3, 17 Oct 10 Oct 1, 21 Nov 7,16 Nov	10am 1.45pm 1.45pm 10am	office@bridport.dorset. sch.uk 01308 422846	
Burton Bradstock CE Primary School	5 Oct 18 Oct	9.30-10.30 am 1.30-3pm	office@burtonbradstock. dorset.sch.uk 01308 897369	(
St Mary's CE Primary School	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 18 Oct	Morning visits	office@stmarybridport. dorset.sch.uk 01308 423065	
Sir John Colfox Academy	27 Sept	9.30- 11am 5-7pm	office@colfox.dorset. sch.uk 01308 422291	

Learning Trust

Enabling everyone to flourish in our communities and beyond





Please contact the school office in the first instance, to book a place and for any queries regarding the open even